
Screw M3 L5 × 9
MB

HDD Rubber Pad × 16

Screw #6-32 L8 × 16
For HDD

Screw #6-32 L6 × 4
PSU

SSD Rubber Pad × 16 Cable Tie × 10Screw M3 L10 × 16
For SSD

OPEN FRAME E-ATX PERFORMANCE MONSTER

DUST FILTER PSU

3.5" HDD & 2.5" SSDMOTHERBOARD

1 2

1

2

3

ROTATE TOP FAN

PCI CARD

1-1

1-1

2-1

2-1

3-1

1 2

3 4

5 6


